Direct Automation Trade Price List Directional Control Valves 1
Pneumatic Control
Directional Control Valves
Product Code LDW Series Solenoid Valves M5 Port
Aust$
LDW251F10DC24V 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve M5 Port 24VDC complete with coils and plug top
$49
LDW252F10DC24V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve M5 Port 24VDC complete with coils and plug top
$70
LDW352F10CDC24V 5/3 Double Solenoid Valve M5 Port Closed Centre 24VDC complete with coils and plug top
$99
Product Code LDW Series Solenoid Valves 1/8 Port
Aust$
4V110-06-WDC24V 5/2 Single Solemoid Valve G1/8 24VDC $49
LDW252F11DC24V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve G1/8 Port 24VDC complete with coils and plug top
$70
LDW352F11CDC24V 5/3 Double Solenoid Valve G1/8 Port Closed Centre 24VDC complete with coils and plug top
$99
Product Code LDW Series Manifolds, Blanking Plates and Access
Aust$
LDW251F10-1F Single Manifold for M5 Valves
$9
LDW251F10-2F 2 valve Manifold for M5 Valves
$12
LDW251F10-4F 4 valve Manifold for M5 Valves
$22
LDW251F10-6F 6 valve Manifold for M5 Valves
$34
LDW251F11-1F Single Manifold for G1/8 Valves
$9
100M-2F 2 valve Manifold for G1/8 Valves $12
LDW251F11-4F 4 valve Manifold for G1/8 Valves
$22
100M-6F 6 valve Manifold for G1/8 Valves
$34
100M-B Blanking Plate For 100M-2/6F (G1/8 port size)
$1
100M-C Blanking Plate Gasket For 100M-2/6F (G1/8 port size)
$1
100M-D Blanking Plate Screws For 100M-2/6F (G1/8 port size)
$1
Product Code LD Series 3/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port
Aust$
LD23122DC12V 3/2 Single Solenoid Valve G1/4" Port 12V DC complete with coils and plug top
$45
3V210-08DC24V 3/2 Single Solenoid Valve G1/4" Port 24V DC complete with coils and plug top
$45
LD23122AC24V 3/2 Single Solenoid Valve G1/4" Port 24V AC complete with coils and plug top
$45
LD23122AC110V 3/2 Single Solenoid Valve G1/4" Port 110V AC complete with coils and plug top
$45
LD23122AC220V 3/2 Single Solenoid Valve G1/4" Port 220VAC complete with coils and plug top
$45
Product Code LD Series 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port
Aust$
4V210-08AC12V 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port 12V AC complete with coils and plug top
$55
4V210-08DC24V 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port 24V DC complete with coils and plug top
$55
4V210-08AC24V 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port 24V AC complete with coils and plug top $55
LD25122AC110V 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port 110V AC complete with coils and plug top
$55
LD25122AC220V 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port 220V AC complete with coils and plug top
$55
Product Code LD Series 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port
Aust$
LD25222DC12V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port 12V DC complete with coils and plug top
$75
4V2220-08DC24V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port 24V DC complete with coils and plug top $75
LD25222AC24V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port 24V AC complete with coils and plug top
$75
LD25222AC110V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port 110V AC complete with coils and plug top
$75
LD25222AC220V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/4" Port 220V AC complete with coils and plug top
$75
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 28/09/2020
Direct Automation Trade Price List Directional Control Valves 2
Product Code 400 Series 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port
Aust$
4V410-15DC12V 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port 12VDC complete with coils and plug top
$125
4V410-15DC24V 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port 24VDC complete with coils and plug top
$125
4V410-15AC24V 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port 24VAC complete with coils and plug top
$125
4V410-15AC110V 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port 110VAC complete with coils and plug top
$125
4V410-15AC240V 5/2 Single Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port 220VAC complete with coils and plug top
$125
Product Code 400 Series 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port
Aust$
LD25244-DC12V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port 12V DC complete with coils and plug top
$180
LD25244-DC24V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port 24V DC complete with coils and plug top
$180
LD25244-AC24V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port 24V AC complete with coils and plug top
$180
LD25244-AC110V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port 110V AC complete with coils and plug top
$180
LD25244-AC220V 5/2 Double Solenoid Valve 1/2" Port 220V AC complete with coils and plug top
$180
Product Code LD Manifolds and Blanking Plates for LD25122, 4V210, LD23122 and LD25244 Series
Aust$
200M-4F (for 4V210) 4 port base for 4V210 Series
$15
200M-6F (for 4V210) 6 port base for 4V210 Series
$22
200M-6F (for LD23122) 6 port base for LD23122 Series
$22
400M-4F 4 port base for LD25144 & LD25244 Series
$45
400M-6F 6 port base for LD25144 & LD25244 Series
$61
200M-B Blanking Plate for 200M-2/65 manifold
$9
200M-C Blanking Plate Gasket For 200M-2/65 manifold
$1
200M-D Blanking Plate Screws For 200M-2/65 manifold
$1
Product Code Coils for LD Series
Aust$
LD-AC110V Coil 110VAC for LD series
$19
LD-AC12V Coil 12VAC for LD series
$19
LD-AC220V Coil 220VAC for LD series
$19
LD-AC24V Coil 24VAC for LD series
$19
LD-DC12V Coil 12VDC for LD series
$19
LD-DC24V Coil 24VDC for LD series
$19
Product Code Foot Valves
Aust$
4F210-08L Foot Pedal Mono Stable 5/2 Valve 1/4 port with lock feature
$59
4F210-08G Foot Pedal Bi Stable Protective Cover 5/2 Valve 1/4 port
$75
4F210-08LG Foot Pedal Bi Stable Protective Cover 5/2 Valve 1/4 port with lock feature
$85
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 28/09/2020
Direct Automation Trade Price List Directional Control Valves 3
Product Code Pushbuttons and Limit Switches
Aust$
MSV98322LB Manual Valve 2/3Way Selective Knob G1/4
$25
MSV98322PP Manual Valve 2/3Way Push Button G1/4
$25
MSV98322EB Manual Valve 2/3Way Lock Button G1/4
$25
MSV98322R Manual Valve 2/3Way Roller Lever G1/4
$25
MSV86522LB Manual Valve 2/5Way Selective Knob G1/4
$29
MSV86522PP Manual Valve 2/5Way Push Button G1/4
$29
MSV86522EB Manual Valve 2/5Way Lock Button G1/4
$29
MSV86522R Manual Valve 2/5Way Roller Lever G1/4
$29
Direct Automation Pty Ltd Prices DO NOT include GST 28/09/2020